
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

626 

320 

518 

33 

87 

38 

Name 

James Lowman 

Dennis Rodriguez 

Bradley Winger 

Roberto Tellez 

daniel riter 

arnold Hastings 

Class 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

1 

Diff 

30.013 

34.065 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 

17:07.476 

15:17.800 

15:47.813 

15:51.865 

15:26.299 

2:17.726 

Best Tm 

2:25.269 

2:08.331 

2:09.087 

2:12.194 

2:31.064 

2:17.638 

Hometown 

Westminster MD 2022 Aprilia RS660 (A) 

blauvelt  NY  suzuki  gsxr750 (E) 

Oakfield WI 2004 Suzuki SV650 (E) 

Newark NJ 2021 Yamaha  YZF-R7  (E) 

pikesville MD 2006 ducati  1000ds (E) 

Gaithersburg MD 2023 ktm 790 Duke (E) 
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Margin of Victory 

30.013 

Avg. Speed 

78.801 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.331 

Best Speed 

80.511 

Best Lap by 

320 - Dennis Rodriguez 

 

ASRA Round 4, PIRC 

DAY 1 RACES 

THUNDERBIKE 

Race started at 17:11:40 

PIRC 2.870 miles 

5/3/2024 11:00 


