

ASRA Round 4, PIRC



Sorted on Laps

DAY 1 RACES PIRC 2.870 miles											
THUNDERBIKE								5/3/2024 11:00			
Race started at 17:11:40											
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Hometown	1		
Amateu	r										
1	626	James Lowman	Amateur	7		17:07.476	2:25.269	Westminster MD 2022 Aprilia RS660 (A)			
Expert											
1	320	Dennis Rodriguez	Expert	7		15:17.800	2:08.331	blauvelt NY suzuki gsxr750 (E)			
2	518	Bradley Winger	Expert	7	30.013	15:47.813	2:09.087	Oakfield WI 2004 Suzuki SV650 (E)			
3	33	Roberto Tellez	Expert	7	34.065	15:51.865	2:12.194	Newark NJ 2021 Yamaha YZF-R7 (E)			
4	87	daniel riter	Expert	6	1 Lap	15:26.299	2:31.064	pikesville MD 2006 ducati 1000ds (E)			
Not clas	sified										
DNF	38	arnold Hastings	Expert	1	DNF	2:17.726	2:17.638	Gaithersburg MD 2023 ktm 790 Duke (E)			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
30.013	78.801	2:08.331	80.511	320 - Dennis Rodriguez		
Chief of Timing & Scoring						

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: ASRA Racing